Suitable for all activities that require a wader
Dunlop Work-it Chest Wader Full Safety Heritage Green (NB2KLCW)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: N
ov
em
be
r 2
0,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
NB2KLCW.39 39 07 06 8713197373810
NB2KLCW.40 40 07½ 06½ 8713197373827
NB2KLCW.41 41 08 07 8713197373834
NB2KLCW.42 42 09 08 8713197373841
NB2KLCW.43 43 10 09 8713197373858
NB2KLCW.44 44 11 10 8713197373865
NB2KLCW.45 45 11½ 10½ 8713197373872
NB2KLCW.46 46 12 11 8713197373889
NB2KLCW.47 47 13 12 8713197373896
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SR